

0(
ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16728/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2012 in WP No.853/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DIST.COLLECTOR SATARA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGESH NIVRUTTI KASHID

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,vacating interim order,intervention,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES,impleadment,permission to file additional documents,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18388 of 2012

(For Final Disposal)

I.A. No. 2(appln. for de-tagging of SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 19487-19488 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18951 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18976 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21287 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21285 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21518 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 22478-22479 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 13599-13600 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 15158 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 34729 of 2012
(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 33414 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 9175 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 18518 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14358 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 23035 of 2013
(With appln(s) for vacating stay and clarification of Court's order and permission to file additional documents and seeking permission to raise additional grounds and question of law and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) No. 21703 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) No. 33667 of 2013
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and vacating interim relief and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For the parties:

Mr. A. Sawant, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, Adv.

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.
Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv
M/S Vidhi International, Adv
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv
Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Tuesday, the 4th February, 2014.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master