

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 16728/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 04/05/2012
IN WP NO. 853/2012 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DIST.COLLECTOR SATARA & ANR

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

MANGESH NIVRUTTI KASHID RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND
IMPLEADMENT AND INTERVENTION AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS AND PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES AND VACATING
INTERIM ORDER AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 13599-13600/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 15158/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 18388/2012

SLP(C) NO. 18951/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 18976/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 19487-19488/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 21285/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 21287/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 21518/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 22478-22479/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SLP(C) NO. 33414/2012

Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.11.26
16:24:45 IST

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Reason:

SLP(C) NO. 34729/2012
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 9175/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 14358/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 18518/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 21703/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 25/11/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties (s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, Adv.
Mr. D. M. Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Satale, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

Page No.2 of 4

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Avinash N. Raut, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For M/s Vidhi International

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.

Page No.3 of 4
Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsels for the parties have submitted that

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rohinton Fali Nariman and Hon'ble Mr.

Justice Uday Umesh Lalit would have some difficulty in
taking up these matters.

Office to list the cases before an appropriate

Bench.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER