

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2723/2015

DIST.COLLECTOR SATARA & ANR

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

MANGESH NIVRUTTI KASHID

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH  
C.A. NO.2740 OF 2015  
AND OTHER CONNECTED MATTERS.

Date : 10/09/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Parties :

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pushkar Sood, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Suchitra Chitale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office to comply with order dated 24th February, 2015  
passed in SLP(C) No.16728/2012 and connected matters.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2015.09.14  
14:19:01 IST  
Reason: