

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2723/2015

DIST.COLLECTOR SATARA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANGESH NIVRUTTI KASHID

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and intervention and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and intervention and permission to file additional documents and vacating interim order and intervention and impleadment and directions and intervention and intervention)

WITH

C.A. No. 2724-2725/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2726/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2727/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2728/2015

(With appln.(s) for vacating interim relief and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2729/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2730-2731/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2732/2015

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2733/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2734/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2735-2736/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2737/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2738/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2739/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2740/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2741/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2742/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 28/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For the appearing parties :

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta,Adv.

Mr. D. M. Nargolkar,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. Tasnim Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. K. N. Rai,Adv.

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jawahar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pushkar Sood, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Mr. J. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Ms. Deeplaxmi S. Matwankar, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

State of
Maharashtra

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Rai, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Rai, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Wagh, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the parties, let
these matters come up after two weeks.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.