

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2015 in
Civil Appeal No. 2732/2015

SUPRADA PRAKASH PHATERPEKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VANITA SATISH ACHARYA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 10/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Seema Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gorav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The interlocutory application is dismissed.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master